
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

24 

25 

17 

60 

7 

22 

20 

34 

96 

15 

88 

8 

30 

71 

Name 

Honda Racing 1 

Honda Racing 2 

Doteki Auto Solutions 

LAP Motorsports 

Tazio Ottis Racing 

Honda Racing 3 

Spark Performance 

GoGoGear.com 2 

Mystic Racing 

Lesher Motorsports 15 

Harvey Auto Group 2 

Harvey Auto Group 1 

GoGoGear.com 1 

Original Racers 

Class 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E0 

E0 

E3 

E2 

E3 

E2 

E3 

Laps 

5 

3 

5 

19 

7 

4 

14 

6 

12 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

1:52.787 

1:53.982 

1:56.439 

2:00.416 

2:00.732 

2:02.018 

2:03.576 

2:03.769 

2:04.690 

2:06.081 

2:08.504 

2:10.711 

2:11.973 

2:13.650 

Diff 

1.195 

3.652 

7.629 

7.945 

9.231 

10.789 

10.982 

11.903 

13.294 

15.717 

17.924 

19.186 

20.863 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Type R 

Toyota Supra GR 

MINI JCW 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda MX5 

Honda Civic Type R 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Sponsor 

Honda 

Honda 

Doteki Auto Solutions/ Ignite Racing Fuel 

MINI USA 

Aventon Electric Bikes 

Honda 

Brad's Custom Auto 

Lesher Motorsports 

Harvey Auto Group 

Harvey Auto Group 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/10/2023 5:05:35 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

NASA NorCal 25 Hrs of Thunderhill 

2023 - 25 Hours of Thunderhill 

25 Hours of Thunderhill Qualifying (E0, E1, E2, E3) 

Qualifying started at 16:15:04 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

11/10/2023 16:15 


